JOINER

4 ANV, AL ~D

CUNINSY )~ 7
il b =is-eHe
NS 7 S

iy

- DBJ50




REF

PART NO.

. |DESCRIPTION

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

974217001

FRONT BASE PAD

974211001

REAR BASE

974220001

HEIGHT

974221002

663703001

COMPRESSION SPRING

LY
ADJUS

8l8 |8

974218001

ADJUSTMENT KNOB

97421001

FRONT BASE

622183042

SCREW (#8-32X3/8 IN FiL HD)

623166002

BOLT (1/4-20X3/4 IN. SQ. HD

37

974199001

INNER BLADE WASHER

974208001

BALL BEARING (NMB R-1560X2ZZR)

974198001

BLADE

974207001

GEAR

39

974209001

OUTER BLADE WASHER

974203002

GEAR HOUSING W/ BEARINGS

612284002

BLADE SCREW (#8-32X3/8" SOC. CAP)

R RE R B RN NN L

622274001

41

974212001

-
©

623111004

BALL BEARING (NTN#608ZZH E)
RETAINING RING

42

622210039

ok
-k

612255001

BRUSH TUBE

622347006

SCREW (#8-32X3/8 IN FIL HD)
WASHER

-
N

968304059

BRUSH ASSEMBLY

972000311

OWNERS MANUAL

s fob Jon b o ot ot [ Ji0 Job [ j 1

-
]

663702001

SWITCH TRIGGER

"y
™

998196001

COMPRESSION SPRING

Y
[ ]

968700011

SCREW (#6-19X3/4 IN PAN HD)

-
[

974222001

DATA PLATE

e
~J

975174000

HOUSING ASSEMBLY

wh
o

968307126

FIELD

-
]

970105019

CORD

0
°

968303089

SWITCH

N
wh

990133002

SLEEVE BEARING

968306133

ARMATURE (INCL. #9 & #10)

N
[X]

623019002

RUBBER PLUG

N
3

663711001

TENSION SPRING

| 4
o

931055806

WASHER

975193001

GEAR ASSEMBLY

N
N

974204002

BEARING PLATE W/ BEARING

974223001

LOGO PLATE

N
©

971498001

KNURLED ADJUSTMENT KNOB

[X
o

703477006

JAM NUT (#8-32)

o
wh

974219001

DEPTH ADJUSTMENT KNOB

32

623275003

SCREW (#10-24X3/4 IN FIL HD)

SERVICE NOTES

RYOBI AMERICA CORP. 3/97




